PRE-K
JUNIOR JACKETS
PRE-K

REDUCED

STAFF

ADULT VISITOR
MAIN ENTREE
SIDE SALAD
SIDE DISHES

MILK

CALHOUN COMPLEX

STUDENTS
REDUCED
STAFF

ADULT VISITOR
MAIN ENTREE
SIDE SALAD
SIDE DISHES
MILK

CALHOUN CITY SCHOOLS

MEAL PRICES 2020-2021

BREAKFAST
$1.25
$1.25
$ .30
$2.00
$2.00
$1.25
$0.00
$ .50
$ .50

$1.50
$ .30
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.00
$ .50
$ .50

CALHOUN MIDDLE/CALHOUN HIGH

STUDENTS
REDUCED
STAFF

ADULT VISITOR
MAIN ENTREE
SIDE SALAD
SIDE DISHES
MILK

$1.50
$ .30
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.00
$ .50
$ .50

LUNCH
$1.50
$2.20
$ .40
$3.30
$3.75
$2.20
$ .75
$ .50
$ .50

$2.45
$ .40
$3.30
$3.75
$2.45
$ .75
$ .50
$ .50

$2.75
$ .40
$3.30
$3.75
$2.75
$ .75
$ .50
$ .50



