CALHOUN CITY SCHOOLS MEAL PRICES 2020-2021

PRE-K	BREAKFAST	LUNCH
JUNIOR JACKETS	\$1.25	\$1.50
PRE-K	\$1.25	\$2.20
REDUCED	\$.30	\$.40
STAFF	\$2.00	\$3.30
ADULT VISITOR	\$2.00	\$3.75
MAIN ENTRÉE	\$1.25	\$2.20
SIDE SALAD	\$0.00	\$.75
SIDE DISHES	\$.50	\$.50
MILK	\$.50	\$.50
<u>CALHOUN COMPLEX</u>		
STUDENTS	\$1.50	\$2.45
REDUCED	\$.30	\$.40
STAFF	\$2.00	\$3.30
ADULT VISITOR	\$2.00	\$3.75
MAIN ENTRÉE	\$1.50	\$2.45
SIDE SALAD	\$0.00	\$.75
SIDE DISHES	\$.50	\$.50
MILK	\$.50	\$.50
CALHOUN MIDDLE/CALHOUN HIGH	_	_
STUDENTS	\$1.50	\$2.75
REDUCED	\$.30	\$.40
STAFF	\$2.00	\$3.30
ADULT VISITOR	\$2.00	\$3.75
MAIN ENTRÉE	\$1.50	\$2.75
SIDE SALAD	\$0.00	\$.75
SIDE DISHES	\$.50	\$.50
MILK	\$.50	\$.50